		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 SFP70N06 Datasheet(PDF) 3 Page - List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
	 Part #	 SFP70N06
	Description	 N-Channel MOSFET
	 Download	  7 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 ETC [List of Unclassifed Manufacturers]
	Direct Link
	Logo
 SFP70N06 Datasheet(HTML) 3 Page - List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 7 page
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
10
0
10
1
10
2
175℃
Notes :
※
1. V
GS = 0V
2. 250µ s Pulse Test
25℃
V
SD, Source-Drain voltage [V]
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
V
GS = 10V
V
GS = 20V
Note : T
※
J = 25℃
I
D, Drain Current [A]
24
68
10
10
0
10
1
10
2
175
oC
25
oC
-55
oC
Notes :
※
1. V
DS = 25V
2. 250µ s Pulse Test
V
GS, Gate-Source Voltage [V]
10
-1
10
0
10
1
10
0
10
1
10
2
V
GS
Top :
15.0 V
10.0 V
8.0 V
7.0 V
6.0 V
5.5 V
5.0 V
Bottom :
4.5 V
Notes :
※
1. 250µ s Pulse Test
2. T
C = 25℃
V
DS, Drain-Source Voltage [V]
0
1020
3040
5060
70
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
V
DS = 30V
V
DS = 48V
Note : I
※
D = 70.0 A
Q
G, Total Gate Charge [nC]
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
4500
5000
5500
C
rss
C
oss
C
iss
Notes :
※
1. V
GS = 0V
2. f=1MHz
C
iss=Cgs+Cgd(Cds=shorted)
C
oss=Cds+Cgd
C
rss=Cgd
V
DS, Drain-Source Voltage [V]
3/7
Fig 3. On Resistance Variation vs.
Drain Current and Gate Voltage
Fig 4. On State Current vs.
Allowable Case Temperature
Fig 5. Capacitance Characteristics
Fig 6. Gate Charge Characteristics
SFP70N06
Fig 1. On-State Characteristics
Fig 2. Transfer Characteristics
Copyright@Wisdom Technologies International, All rights reserved.
	Similar Part No. - SFP70N06
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
SemiWell Semiconductor
SFP70N06
1Mb / 7P	   N-Channel MOSFET
Shenzhen Winsemi Microe...
SFP70N06
575Kb / 7P	   Silicon N-Channel MOSFET
Thinki Semiconductor Co...
SFP70N06
1Mb / 7P	   70A,60V Heatsink Planar N-Channel Power MOSFET
More results
	Similar Description - SFP70N06
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
KIA Semiconductor Techn...
2302
110Kb / 4P	   P-CHANNEL MOSFET N-CHANNEL MOSFET
Microsemi Corporation
APT34M60B
398Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
APT34M120J
273Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
APT41M80B2
265Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
APT43M60B2
398Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
APT58M50J
275Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
APT66M60B2
398Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
APT28M120B2
283Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
APT6M100K
263Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
APT24M120B2
407Kb / 4P	   N-Channel MOSFET
SemiWell Semiconductor
SFP50N06
895Kb / 7P	   N-Channel MOSFET
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com